SUBARU IMPREZA 4DR 
1.5RAWD4AT ABS 
AIRBAG 
JF I GE3KS59G003693 
EL I 5D6 I 6940 
14/05/2009 

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SJO5128A 
Description U/Price Quantity Price Amount 

S$ S$ 
Total S$ 4,784.64 

Add GST @ 7% 334.92 

Total Amount Payable S$ 5,119.56 

TOT AL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR FIVE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINETEEN AND CENTS FIFTY SIX ONLY 

For Progressive Car Care Ptc Ltd 

AUTH~ ~ 

LKK Auto ConsullJnts hence notify 
the Repairer of the following: 
• To resurvey berore/after spray painting 
• To display damaged part(s) dunng resurvey 
• Parts prices are subject lo confirmation